
Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2017

NRHA Non Pro1a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$163.60 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 1 Janet Hurlburt71.5 0253

$104.81 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 2 Audry Henning71 0251

$104.81 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 2 Lisa Fennell71 0235

$46.01 Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 4 Cindy Fraioli70.5 0239

$46.01 Rejeanne Dejong White Chocolate Chunk 4 Airana DeJong70.5 0225

$46.01 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 4 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0276

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 7 Dave McKim70 0272

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 7 Kevin Montgomery70 0277

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 7 Linda Barsalou70 0197

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 10 Debbie Estrin69.5 0229

$0.00 Jackie Sorenson Gun Nite Toddy 11 Jackie Sorenson69 0248

$0.00 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 12 Bess Fairbank68.5 0233

$0.00 Airana DeJong Star Moonshine 12 Airana DeJong68.5 0223

$0.00 Whitney Phillips Boomtime Nic 12 Lynnette kennedy68.5 0284

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 15 Beth Hoffman68 0342

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 16 Joleen Smith67.5 0245

$0.00 Katrina Foltz Hauger Roosters Espresso 17 Katrina Foltz Hauger66.5 0237

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 18 Barbara Aberle62.5 0191

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 19 Cathy Martin0 0268

$0.00 Amber McDowell KR Gun Powder 19 Amber McDowell0 0292

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 19 Dana King0 0245

$0.00 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 22 Grace Stimson0 0299

$511.24 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2017

NRHA Limited Non Pro2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$126.59 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 1 Janet Hurlburt71.5 0253

$69.20 Keesa Luers Lovin Big Chex 2 Jana Luers71 0265

$69.20 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 2 Lisa Fennell71 0235

$69.20 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 2 Audry Henning71 0251

$39.24 Rejeanne Dejong White Chocolate Chunk 5 Airana DeJong70.5 0225

$39.24 Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 5 Cindy Fraioli70.5 0239

$25.32 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 7 Dave McKim70 0272

$25.32 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 7 Linda Barsalou70 0197

$25.32 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 7 Gloria Grove70 0352

$17.72 Cassie Meikle Foxes Millionheir 10 Mike Vantreight69.5 0274

$0.00 Tami Roth YogisGunnaTrashYa 11 Tami Roth69 0270

$0.00 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 11 Tim Beck69 0350

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 11 Hilary Friesen69 0241

$0.00 Heide Weide Hansen Twizted Sister 14 Heide Weide Hansen68.5 0332

$0.00 Whitney Phillips Boomtime Nic 14 Lynnette kennedy68.5 0284

$0.00 Erick Sorenson Rooster Code 14 Erick Sorenson68.5 0247

$0.00 Airana DeJong Star Moonshine 14 Airana DeJong68.5 0223

$0.00 Janica K Shelton Taris Favorite Trick 18 Janica K Shelton68 0243

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 19 Carole Mangini67.5 0267

$0.00 Kayla Reffett Lokotas Whiz Chic 19 Kayla Reffett67.5 0288

$0.00 Mason McDowell Big League Yankee 19 Amber McDowell67.5 0283

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 19 Joleen Smith67.5 0245

$0.00 Ila Carrington Durable Shining Leo 19 Ila Carrington67.5 0209

$0.00 Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 19 Patricia Shores67.5 0244

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 19 Tamara Walker67.5 0331

$0.00 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 26 Tim Beck67 0348

$0.00 Katrina Foltz Hauger Roosters Espresso 27 Katrina Foltz Hauger66.5 0237

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 27 Linda Parton66.5 0282

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Wimpy Strikes Gold 29 Mary Anne Suzick65.5 0326

$0.00 Elisha Irwin Cashnbigmuddychex 29 Elisha Irwin65.5 0254

$0.00 Heather Priddy Gunnin For Whimps 31 Heather Priddy62 0285

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 32 Rita Burnett0 0354
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2017

$0.00 Jewell Dunning My New Mercedes Rox 32 Jewell Dunning0 0259

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 32 Pamela Harbaugh0 0250

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 32 Johanna Anstensen0 0193

$0.00 Rayni Koehn Chics Lil Commander 32 Andrea Rossmeier0 0263

$0.00 Debbie McKinlay Boomshernic Dun It 32 Debbie McKinlay0 0273

$0.00 Debbie Reynolds Kiss My Shiney Bling 38 Debbie Reynolds-100 0289

$0.00 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 39 Grace Stimson0 0299

$506.37 Total Class Payback

WRHA Non Pro3a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$68.00 Tara L Matsler(Christianse TC Lena 1 Terry L Christiansen73 0213

$54.00 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 2 Terri Hunter71 0252

$30.00 Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 3 Cindy Fraioli70.5 0239

$30.00 Rejeanne Dejong White Chocolate Chunk 3 Airana DeJong70.5 0225

$18.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 5 Dave McKim70 0272

$0.00 Airana DeJong Star Moonshine 6 Airana DeJong68.5 0223

$0.00 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 6 Bess Fairbank68.5 0233

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 8 Joleen Smith67.5 0245

$0.00 Xan McAllister Chic Miss Hollywood 9 Xan McAllister67 0349

$0.00 Kathleen Cooney Caughta Shootingstar 10 Kathleen Cooney66.5 0215

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 11 Deborah Walk66 0329

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 12 Alex Berthiaume62 0353

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 13 Dana King0 0245

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 13 Cathy Martin0 0268

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 13 Pamela Harbaugh0 0250

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 13 Jenna Kellmer0 0257

$200.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2017

WRHA Green Reiner Horse4

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$80.00 Cory Hutchings Xtra Bamstep 1 Jeanine Kern71.5 0279

$51.25 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 2 Loyal Moses70.5 0360

$51.25 Nicole Renick Hutchings Red Hot Whizkey 2 Alex Hutchings70.5 0246

$25.00 Krystal Reeves Tuckleberry Tag 4 Krystal Reeves70 0287

$21.25 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 5 Valerie Johnston69.5 0201

$21.25 Mike Stokes Bling 5 Jayden Scroggin69.5 0351

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Just Slidin Smart 7 Lynnette kennedy68.5 0256

$0.00 Shelbey Jackson Nuttin But Whizkey 7 Shelbey Jackson68.5 0255

$0.00 Keesa Luers Electric Dexter 9 Jana Luers68 0264

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 10 Kareen Seerley66.5 0242

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 11 Angella Kirschner65.5 0262

$0.00 Calli Raver Z Banana Sandwich 12 Calli Raver63 0286

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Sadie Shines 13 Mike Vantreight60 0275

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 14 Doug Stroud0 0346

$0.00 Lauren Makin Jokers Mercedes 14 Lauren Makin0 0266

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Magnanimous 14 Warwick Schiller Perf Horse0 0343

$0.00 Hailey Kirk CoolWimpAtHollywood 14 Hailey Kirk0 0261

$0.00 Jimmy Brown SmartNuCharmingIceMan 14 Lisa Emtman0 0205

$0.00 Amy R Roy Einsteins Smart Chic 14 Amy R Roy0 0293

$0.00 Xan McAllister Chic Miss Hollywood 14 Xan McAllister0 0349

$250.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2017

NRHA Open5b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$156.00 Mike Stokes Gundealer 1 Dana King72 0245

$99.94 Scott Seeklander Mr Boonshine 2 Rachel R Cox71 0297

$99.94 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 2 Lynn Johnson71 0258

$32.91 Matt McAuslan Single Barrel Select 4 Carla Spackman70.5 0356

$32.91 Matt McAuslan Ceelinas Angel 4 Jordan McBurney70.5 0355

$32.91 Andrea Rossmeier Nics Tricky Chic 4 Andrea Rossmeier70.5 0291

$32.91 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir70.5 0278

$0.00 Jordan McBurney A Little Suprize 8 Rhodes River Ranch70 0269

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Heza Hollywood Legend 8 Gloria Grove70 0344

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer My Nu Mercedes Rox 10 Jewell Dunning68.5 0259

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 10 Jimmy Brown68.5 0203

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Saturday Nite Ride 12 Colleen Aufiero68 0357

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Boomtime Nic 13 Lynnette kennedy67.5 0284

$0.00 Ila Carrington Juanna Get Lucky 14 Ila Carrington64.5 0211

$0.00 Matt McDowell Star Moonshine 15 Airana DeJong0 0223

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Straight Up Whizkey 15 Scott Detro0 0271

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Caughta Shootingstar 15 Kathleen Cooney0 0215

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Zins Revolution 15 Jewell Dunning0 0260

$0.00 Cory Hutchings Taris Favorite Trick 15 Janica K Shelton0 0243

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Just Slidin Smart 20 Lynnette kennedy0 0256

$487.52 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Professional6b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$10.83 Samantha Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 1 Samantha Etsell70.5 0231

$7.22 Breanna Coston Lenas Kool Cat 2 Tania Partridge70 0219

$0.00 Breanna Coston Tricky Little Clancy 3 Teressa Nelson68 0221

$0.00 Breanna Coston Hot Spook 4 Lorinda(Lori) Soma0 0217

$18.05 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2017

NRHA Maturity 7 & up Non Pro L47c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$701.23 Amber McDowell KR Gun Powder 1 Amber McDowell73.5 0292

$701.23 Dana King Gundealer 1 Dana King73.5 0245

$400.70 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 3 Debbie Estrin72.5 0229

$200.35 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 4 Johanna Anstensen72 0193

$0.00 Airana DeJong Star Moonshine 5 Airana DeJong71 0223

$0.00 Tara L Matsler(Christianse TC Lena 6 Terry L Christiansen70.5 0213

$0.00 Rejeanne Dejong White Chocolate Chunk 6 Airana DeJong70.5 0225

$0.00 Janica K Shelton Taris Favorite Trick 8 Janica K Shelton70 0243

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 9 Sue Muir69.5 0278

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 10 Kevin Montgomery68.5 0277

$0.00 David Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 11 Samantha Etsell67.5 0231

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 12 Steven Sandvig66 0295

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 13 Dave McKim0 0272

$2,003.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Maturity 7 & Up Prime Time8c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$458.90 Dana King Gundealer 1 Dana King73.5 0245

$344.18 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 2 Debbie Estrin72.5 0229

$229.45 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 3 Steven Sandvig70 0294

$114.72 Terri Hunter Ns Custom Nitro 4 Terri Hunter69 0358

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 5 Kevin Montgomery68.5 0277

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 6 Gloria Grove67.5 0347

$0.00 David Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 6 Samantha Etsell67.5 0231

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 6 Linda Parton67.5 0282

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 9 Steven Sandvig66 0295

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 10 Dave McKim0 0272

$0.00 Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 10 Cindy Fraioli0 0239

$1,147.25 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2017

NRHA Open 4,5,6 Derby Level 49

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$782.40 Cory Hutchings Xtra Bamstep 1 Jeanine Kern75 0279

$586.80 Shawn Church Dual Surprise 2 Steven Sandvig74 0361

$391.20 Matt McAuslan Ceelinas Angel 3 Jordan McBurney73.5 0355

$65.20 Kyle Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 4 Jenna Kellmer73 0257

$65.20 Mike Stokes Trashy Playboy 4 Thada Ziegler73 0341

$65.20 Kyle Kellmer Caughta Shootingstar 4 Kathleen Cooney73 0215

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Straight Up Whizkey 7 Scott Detro72 0271

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Bee A Great 8 Rachel R Cox71.5 0296

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 8 Jimmy Brown71.5 0203

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Red Hot Whizkey 10 Alex Hutchings71 0246

$0.00 Andy Shafer Trash N Forcash 11 Rodney Wolf69.5 0363

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Single Barrel Select 12 Carla Spackman69 0356

$1,956.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2017

WRHA beginner rider10

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$51.85 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 1 Tania Partridge69 0219

$51.85 Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 1 Hilary Friesen69 0241

$34.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 3 Gloria Grove68.5 0347

$17.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 4 Gloria Grove68 0345

$7.65 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 5 Amy Farley67.5 0362

$7.65 Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 5 Teressa Nelson67.5 0221

$0.00 Calli Raver Z Banana Sandwich 7 Calli Raver67 0286

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Sadie Shines 8 Mike Vantreight66 0275

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 8 Deborah Walk66 0329

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 10 Casey Hagiwara60 0247

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 11 Kareen Seerley59.5 0242

$0.00 Gloria Grove Heza Hollywood Legend 12 Gloria Grove57.5 0344

$0.00 Hailey Kirk CoolWimpAtHollywood 13 Hailey Kirk-100 0261

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 14 Kady Didtel0 0227

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 14 Angela Olson0 0280

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 14 Alex Berthiaume0 0353

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 14 Pamela Harbaugh0 0250

$170.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2017

NRHA Green Reiner Level 111

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$54.08 Lauren Makin Jokers Mercedes 1 Lauren Makin72 0266

$37.18 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 2 Gloria Grove70.5 0352

$24.51 Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 3 Hilary Friesen69 0241

$24.51 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 3 Tania Partridge69 0219

$14.36 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 5 Gloria Grove68.5 0347

$14.36 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 5 Bess Fairbank68.5 0233

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 7 Gloria Grove68 0345

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 8 Amy Farley67.5 0362

$0.00 Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 8 Teressa Nelson67.5 0221

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 8 Thada Ziegler67.5 0341

$0.00 Elisha Irwin Cashnbigmuddychex 11 Elisha Irwin67 0254

$0.00 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 11 Taryn Bakker67 0195

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 13 Barbara Aberle60 0191

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 13 Casey Hagiwara60 0247

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 15 Kareen Seerley59.5 0242

$0.00 Gloria Grove Heza Hollywood Legend 16 Gloria Grove57.5 0344

$0.00 Debbie Reynolds Kiss My Shiney Bling 17 Debbie Reynolds0 0289

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 18 Angela Olson0 0280

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 18 Jack Frost0 0243

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 18 Rita Burnett0 0354

$168.99 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2017

NRHA Green Reiner Level 212

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$40.46 Lauren Makin Jokers Mercedes 1 Lauren Makin72 0266

$32.13 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 2 Gloria Grove70.5 0352

$23.80 Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 3 Hilary Friesen69 0241

$11.31 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 4 Gloria Grove68.5 0347

$11.31 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 4 Bess Fairbank68.5 0233

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 6 Gloria Grove68 0345

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 7 Amy Farley67.5 0362

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 7 Thada Ziegler67.5 0341

$0.00 Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 7 Teressa Nelson67.5 0221

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 10 Casey Hagiwara60 0247

$0.00 Gloria Grove Heza Hollywood Legend 11 Gloria Grove57.5 0344

$0.00 Debbie Reynolds Kiss My Shiney Bling 12 Debbie Reynolds0 0289

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 13 Angela Olson0 0280

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 13 Rita Burnett0 0354

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 13 Carole Mangini0 0267

$119.01 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open13

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$260.27 Mike Stokes Gundealer 1 Dana King72 0245

$202.43 Shawn Church salt n peppy guy 2 Steven Sandvig71 0295

$115.67 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 3 Lynn Johnson70.5 0258

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Saturday Nite Ride 4 Colleen Aufiero69 0357

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Mr Boonshine 5 Rachel R Cox68 0297

$0.00 Shawn Church Starbucks Freckle 6 Steven Sandvig0 0294

$578.37 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2017

NRHA Intermediate Open14

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$149.91 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 1 Doug Stroud71 0346

$91.61 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir70.5 0278

$91.61 Samantha Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 2 Samantha Etsell70.5 0231

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Zins Revolution 4 Jewell Dunning70 0260

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Mr Boonshine 5 Rachel R Cox68 0297

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer My Nu Mercedes Rox 6 Jewell Dunning0 0259

$0.00 Jeff Parrish Easy Reloaded 7 Dwayne Zukowski0 0281

$333.13 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Open15

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$106.60 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir70.5 0278

$106.60 Samantha Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 1 Samantha Etsell70.5 0231

$53.30 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 3 Tami Brooks69.5 0359

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Just Slidin Smart 4 Lynnette kennedy68.5 0256

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Boomtime Nic 5 Lynnette kennedy68 0284

$0.00 Debbie McKinlay Boomshernic Dun It 5 Debbie McKinlay68 0273

$0.00 Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 7 Patricia Shores0 0244

$266.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2017

nrha novice horse non pro level 117

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$147.09 Krystal Reeves Tuckleberry Tag 1 Krystal Reeves71.5 0287

$147.09 Heide Weide Hansen Twizted Sister 1 Heide Weide Hansen71.5 0332

$69.73 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 3 Cathy Martin71 0268

$69.73 David Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 3 Samantha Etsell71 0231

$69.73 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 3 Tami Brooks71 0359

$45.76 Heather Priddy Gunnin For Whimps 6 Heather Priddy70.5 0285

$45.76 Tami Roth YogisGunnaTrashYa 6 Tami Roth70.5 0270

$14.71 Debbie Reynolds Kiss My Shiney Bling 8 Debbie Reynolds70 0289

$14.71 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 8 Taryn Bakker70 0195

$14.71 Erick Sorenson Rooster Code 8 Erick Sorenson70 0247

$14.71 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 8 Thada Ziegler70 0341

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 12 Gloria Grove69.5 0352

$0.00 Xan McAllister Chic Miss Hollywood 12 Xan McAllister69.5 0349

$0.00 Ila Carrington Durable Shining Leo 12 Ila Carrington69.5 0209

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 15 Linda Barsalou68.5 0197

$0.00 Kayla Reffett Lokotas Whiz Chic 15 Kayla Reffett68.5 0288

$0.00 Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 15 Patricia Shores68.5 0244

$0.00 Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 18 Teressa Nelson68 0221

$0.00 Kathleen Cooney Caughta Shootingstar 18 Kathleen Cooney68 0215

$0.00 Whitney Phillips Boomtime Nic 18 Lynnette kennedy68 0284

$0.00 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 21 Bess Fairbank67.5 0233

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 22 Pamela Harbaugh67 0250

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 23 Tania Partridge66.5 0219

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 24 Barbara Aberle65.5 0191

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 25 Tamara Walker65 0331

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 26 Jack Frost0 0243

$0.00 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 26 Terri Hunter0 0252

$0.00 Jewell Dunning My New Mercedes Rox 26 Jewell Dunning0 0259

$0.00 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 26 Lisa Fennell0 0235

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 26 Carole Mangini0 0267

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 26 Beth Hoffman0 0342

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 26 Janet Hurlburt0 0253
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2017

$0.00 Katrina Foltz Hauger Roosters Espresso 26 Katrina Foltz Hauger0 0237

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 26 Kareen Seerley0 0242

$653.75 Total Class Payback

nrha novice horse non pro level 218

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$136.72 Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 1 Cindy Fraioli72.5 0239

$136.72 Rejeanne Dejong White Chocolate Chunk 1 Airana DeJong72.5 0225

$73.83 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir72 0278

$73.83 Airana DeJong Star Moonshine 3 Airana DeJong72 0223

$49.22 David Etsell Jacs Special Reserve 5 Samantha Etsell71 0231

$25.52 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 6 Dave McKim70.5 0272

$25.52 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 6 Linda Parton70.5 0282

$25.52 Heather Priddy Gunnin For Whimps 6 Heather Priddy70.5 0285

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 9 Thada Ziegler70 0341

$0.00 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 9 Grace Stimson70 0299

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 11 Joleen Smith69.5 0245

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 12 Gloria Grove69 0347

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 13 Linda Barsalou68.5 0197

$0.00 Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 14 Teressa Nelson68 0221

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 15 Pamela Harbaugh67 0250

$0.00 Gloria Grove Heza Hollywood Legend 16 Gloria Grove64.5 0344

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 17 Rita Burnett60 0354

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 18 Kevin Montgomery0 0277

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Wimpy Strikes Gold 18 Mary Anne Suzick0 0326

$0.00 Katrina Foltz Hauger Roosters Espresso 18 Katrina Foltz Hauger0 0237

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 18 Debbie Estrin0 0229

$0.00 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 18 Lisa Fennell0 0235

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 18 Angela Olson0 0280

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 18 Janet Hurlburt0 0253

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Dual Surprise 18 Steven Sandvig0 0361

$546.87 Total Class Payback

Sunday, October 8, 2017 Page 13 of 28

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2017

NRHA Youth 13 & Under19

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$31.50 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 1 Airana DeJong73 0225

$24.50 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 2 Grace Stimson72.5 0299

$14.00 Airana DeJong Star Moonshine 3 Airana DeJong71 0223

$0.00 Cassie Meikle Foxes Millionheir 4 Mike Vantreight69.5 0274

$0.00 Alyssa Rossmeier Nics Tricky Chic 5 Andrea Rossmeier53 0291

$0.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 6 Sam Stevens0 0249

$0.00 Mason McDowell Big League Yankee 7 Amber McDowell0 0283

$70.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1820

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$40.00 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 1 Johanna Anstensen71 0193

$30.00 Rayni Koehn Chics Lil Commander 2 Andrea Rossmeier70.5 0263

$15.00 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 3 Tim Beck70 0348

$15.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir70 0278

$0.00 Keesa Luers Lovin Big Chex 5 Jana Luers67.5 0265

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Sadie Shines 6 Mike Vantreight0 0275

$0.00 Leah Fisher Symply The Best 6 Leah Fisher0 0364

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 6 Carole Mangini0 0267

$0.00 Lauren Makin Jokers Mercedes 6 Lauren Makin0 0266

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 10 Kady Didtel0 0227

$100.00 Total Class Payback

WRHA Small Fry Reiners 11 & U21

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Kassady Helsen Nics Tricky Chic 1 Andrea Rossmeier68 0291

$0.00 Breana Rosenberger Tremore Lucky Star 2 Pheiffer Rosenberger67 0290

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2017

NRHA Maturity 7 & up Open L422

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$751.95 Jordan McBurney A Little Suprize 1 Rhodes River Ranch74.5 0269

$584.85 Jeff Parrish Easy Reloaded 2 Dwayne Zukowski74 0281

$334.20 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 3 Lynn Johnson73.5 0258

$0.00 Cory Hutchings Taris Favorite Trick 4 Janica K Shelton73 0243

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Nu Risky Step 5 Gloria Grove72.5 0352

$0.00 Shawn Church Starbucks Freckle 6 Steven Sandvig72 0294

$1,671.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro Derby Level 423

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$763.40 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 1 Kevin Montgomery72.5 0276

$572.55 Lauren Makin Jokers Mercedes 2 Lauren Makin72 0266

$190.85 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 3 Terri Hunter71 0252

$190.85 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 3 Cathy Martin71 0268

$190.85 Keesa Luers Lovin Big Chex 3 Jana Luers71 0265

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 6 Janet Hurlburt70.5 0253

$0.00 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 7 Audry Henning70 0251

$0.00 Heather Priddy Gunnin For Whimps 7 Heather Priddy70 0285

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 7 Jenna Kellmer70 0257

$0.00 Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 10 Lorinda(Lori) Soma68 0217

$0.00 Kayla Reffett Lokotas Whiz Chic 11 Kayla Reffett67.5 0288

$1,908.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro Derby Prime Time24

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$462.83 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 1 Kevin Montgomery72.5 0276

$359.98 Steven Sandvig Dual Surprise 2 Steven Sandvig71.5 0361

$102.85 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 3 Terri Hunter71 0252

$102.85 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 3 Cathy Martin71 0268

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 5 Janet Hurlburt70.5 0253

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 6 Hilary Friesen67.5 0241

$1,028.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2017

WRHA Ladies to Ride25

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$80.00 Rayni Koehn Chics Lil Commander 1 Andrea Rossmeier71.5 0263

$51.25 Debbie Reynolds Kiss My Shiney Bling 2 Debbie Reynolds71 0289

$51.25 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 2 Beth Hoffman71 0342

$25.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Heza Hollywood Legend 4 Gloria Grove69.5 0344

$22.50 Elisha Irwin Cashnbigmuddychex 5 Elisha Irwin69 0254

$20.00 Keesa Luers Electric Dexter 6 Jana Luers68 0264

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 7 Angella Kirschner67.5 0262

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 8 Deborah Walk66 0329

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 9 Casey Hagiwara65.5 0247

$0.00 Calli Raver Z Banana Sandwich 10 Calli Raver64 0286

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 11 Kareen Seerley62.5 0242

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 12 Rita Burnett62 0354

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Red Hot Whizkey 13 Alex Hutchings0 0246

$0.00 Leah Fisher Symply The Best 13 Leah Fisher0 0364

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Sadie Shines 13 Mike Vantreight0 0275

$0.00 Hailey Kirk CoolWimpAtHollywood 13 Hailey Kirk0 0261

$0.00 Cassie Meikle Foxes Millionheir 13 Mike Vantreight0 0274

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 18 Alex Berthiaume0 0353

$0.00 Kayla Reffett Lokotas Whiz Chic 18 Kayla Reffett0 0288

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 18 Kady Didtel0 0227

$250.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2017

WRHA Gentlemen to Ride26

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$50.00 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 1 Loyal Moses70.5 0360

$37.50 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 2 Gloria Grove68.5 0347

$25.00 Kyle Kellmer Ill Delight the Boys 3 Barbara Aberle67.5 0191

$12.50 Mike Stokes Bling 4 Jayden Scroggin66.5 0351

$0.00 Cory Hutchings Taris Favorite Trick 5 Janica K Shelton66 0243

$0.00 Erik Frank Newtons Law 6 Gloria Grove63.5 0345

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Mr Boonshine 7 Rachel R Cox0 0297

$0.00 Scott Seeklander VSR Rewind 7 Scott Seeklander0 0298

$0.00 Doug Stroud Parnellis Jewel 7 Tamara Walker0 0331

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Ceelinas Angel 10 Jordan McBurney0 0355

$125.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under27

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$31.50 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 1 Airana DeJong72 0225

$24.50 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 2 Sam Stevens70 0249

$4.67 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 3 Grace Stimson69 0299

$4.67 Airana DeJong Star Moonshine 3 Airana DeJong69 0223

$4.67 Cassie Meikle Foxes Millionheir 3 Mike Vantreight69 0274

$0.00 Alyssa Rossmeier Nics Tricky Chic 6 Andrea Rossmeier54 0291

$0.00 Mason McDowell Big League Yankee 7 Amber McDowell0 0283

$70.01 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Youth 14-1828

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$36.00 Keesa Luers Lovin Big Chex 1 Jana Luers72 0265

$28.00 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 2 Tim Beck71.5 0348

$16.00 Rayni Koehn Chics Lil Commander 3 Andrea Rossmeier70.5 0263

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir69 0278

$0.00 Lauren Makin Jokers Mercedes 4 Lauren Makin69 0266

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Sadie Shines 6 Mike Vantreight63.5 0275

$0.00 Leah Fisher Symply The Best 7 Leah Fisher0 0364

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 7 Carole Mangini0 0267

$80.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro29i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$261.25 Dana King Gundealer 1 Dana King73 0245

$207.46 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir72 0278

$115.26 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 3 Dave McKim70.5 0272

$115.26 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 3 Debbie Estrin70.5 0229

$69.15 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 5 Lisa Fennell70 0235

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 6 Cathy Martin69 0268

$0.00 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 7 Audry Henning68.5 0251

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 8 Janet Hurlburt68 0253

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 8 Linda Barsalou68 0197

$0.00 Airana DeJong Star Moonshine 10 Airana DeJong66.5 0223

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 11 Joleen Smith0 0245

$0.00 Amber McDowell KR Gun Powder 11 Amber McDowell0 0292

$0.00 Kayla Reffett Lokotas Whiz Chic 11 Kayla Reffett0 0288

$0.00 Rejeanne Dejong White Chocolate Chunk 11 Airana DeJong0 0225

$768.37 Total Class Payback
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Fall Spectacular 2017

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro30i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$141.53 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir72 0278

$97.82 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 2 Dave McKim70.5 0272

$97.82 Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 2 Lorinda(Lori) Soma70.5 0217

$41.63 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 4 Lisa Fennell70 0235

$37.46 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 5 Cathy Martin69 0268

$0.00 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 6 Audry Henning68.5 0251

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 7 Janet Hurlburt68 0253

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 7 Linda Barsalou68 0197

$0.00 Airana DeJong Star Moonshine 9 Airana DeJong66.5 0223

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 10 Kevin Montgomery0 0276

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 10 Kevin Montgomery0 0277

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 10 Joleen Smith0 0245

$0.00 Rejeanne Dejong White Chocolate Chunk 10 Airana DeJong0 0225

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 14 Jenna Kellmer0 0257

$416.25 Total Class Payback
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Fall Spectacular 2017

NRHA Limited Non Pro31i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$104.54 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir72 0278

$72.81 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 2 Dave McKim70.5 0272

$72.81 Krystal Reeves Tuckleberry Tag 2 Krystal Reeves70.5 0287

$35.47 Keesa Luers Lovin Big Chex 4 Jana Luers70 0265

$35.47 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 4 Lisa Fennell70 0235

$29.87 Rayni Koehn Chics Lil Commander 6 Andrea Rossmeier69.5 0263

$5.60 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 7 Audry Henning68.5 0251

$5.60 Tami Roth YogisGunnaTrashYa 7 Tami Roth68.5 0270

$5.60 Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 7 Patricia Shores68.5 0244

$5.60 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 7 Gloria Grove68.5 0352

$0.00 Heide Weide Hansen Twizted Sister 11 Heide Weide Hansen68 0332

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 11 Janet Hurlburt68 0253

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 11 Linda Barsalou68 0197

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 11 Deborah Walk68 0329

$0.00 Airana DeJong Star Moonshine 15 Airana DeJong66.5 0223

$0.00 Kathleen Cooney Caughta Shootingstar 16 Kathleen Cooney66 0215

$0.00 Jewell Dunning My New Mercedes Rox 17 Jewell Dunning65.5 0259

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 17 Rita Burnett65.5 0354

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 19 Jack Frost0 0243

$0.00 Kayla Reffett Lokotas Whiz Chic 19 Kayla Reffett0 0288

$0.00 Elisha Irwin Cashnbigmuddychex 19 Elisha Irwin0 0254

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 19 Joleen Smith0 0245

$0.00 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 19 Grace Stimson0 0299

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 19 Tamara Walker0 0331

$0.00 Rejeanne Dejong White Chocolate Chunk 19 Airana DeJong0 0225

$373.37 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Prime Time Non Pro32i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$60.56 Dana King Gundealer 1 Dana King73 0245

$33.84 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 2 Steven Sandvig70.5 0295

$33.84 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 2 Debbie Estrin70.5 0229

$33.84 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 2 Dave McKim70.5 0272

$8.02 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 5 Gloria Grove70 0347

$8.02 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 5 Lisa Fennell70 0235

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 7 Steven Sandvig69.5 0294

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 8 Cathy Martin69 0268

$0.00 Katrina Foltz Hauger Roosters Espresso 9 Katrina Foltz Hauger68.5 0237

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 10 Janet Hurlburt68 0253

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 10 Deborah Walk68 0329

$0.00 Ila Carrington Juanna Get Lucky 12 Ila Carrington63.5 0211

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 13 Barbara Aberle63 0191

$0.00 Gloria Grove Heza Hollywood Legend 14 Gloria Grove0 0344

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 14 Joleen Smith0 0245

$178.14 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Rookie Level 134j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$51.38 Heather Priddy Gunnin For Whimps 1 Heather Priddy72 0285

$35.32 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 2 Grace Stimson71.5 0299

$30.50 Taryn Bakker Gotta Nu Gun 3 Debbie Estrin70.5 0229

$16.06 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 4 Taryn Bakker70 0195

$13.65 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 5 Gloria Grove69.5 0347

$13.65 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 5 Bess Fairbank69.5 0233

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 7 Angela Olson69 0280

$0.00 Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 8 Teressa Nelson68.5 0221

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 9 Thada Ziegler68 0341

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 9 Tania Partridge68 0219

$0.00 Kathleen Cooney Caughta Shootingstar 11 Kathleen Cooney67 0215

$0.00 Leah Fisher Symply The Best 12 Leah Fisher66.5 0364

$0.00 Ila Carrington Juanna Get Lucky 13 Ila Carrington65.5 0211

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 14 Pamela Harbaugh65 0250

$0.00 Elisha Irwin Cashnbigmuddychex 15 Elisha Irwin64.5 0254

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 16 Casey Hagiwara62 0247

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 17 Gloria Grove0 0352

$0.00 Gloria Grove Heza Hollywood Legend 17 Gloria Grove0 0344

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 17 Carole Mangini0 0267

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 20 Barbara Aberle0 0191

$160.56 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Rookie Level 235j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$26.27 Mason McDowell KR Gun Powder 1 Amber McDowell71.5 0292

$26.27 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 1 Grace Stimson71.5 0299

$15.01 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 3 Joleen Smith70.5 0245

$7.51 Mary Anne Suzick Wimpy Strikes Gold 4 Mary Anne Suzick70 0326

$0.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 5 Dana King69.5 0245

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 5 Gloria Grove69.5 0347

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 7 Angela Olson69 0280

$0.00 Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 8 Teressa Nelson68.5 0221

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 9 Thada Ziegler68 0341

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 10 Pamela Harbaugh65 0250

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 11 Casey Hagiwara62 0247

$75.06 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 136

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$164.25 Scott Seeklander Mr Boonshine 1 Rachel R Cox71.5 0297

$109.50 Nicole Renick Hutchings Nu Risky Step 2 Gloria Grove71 0352

$273.75 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 237

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$150.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Heza Hollywood Legend 1 Gloria Grove141 0344

$100.00 Scott Seeklander Mr Boonshine 2 Rachel R Cox71.5 0297

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir71 0278

$0.00 Elisha Irwin Cashnbigmuddychex 4 Elisha Irwin0 0254

$250.00 Total Class Payback
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No Classes Stall OnlyN

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Bob Garret Bloomer 0 Bob Garret0 00

$0.00 Debee Thoms ChicsDigTheWestCoast 0 Debee Thoms0 0327

$0.00 Debbie Penner-Fortner Dun Leaning On Me 0 Jackie Penner0 00

$0.00 Latifa Coley RV 0 Latifa Coley0 00

$0.00 Heather Priddy Gunnin For Whimps 0 Heather Priddy0 0285

$0.00 Mike Stokes Extra stall 0 Mike Stokes0 00

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Ace 0 Mari Holbrook0 00

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Tack Stall 0 Darren C Stancik0 00

$0.00 Over Payment Over Payment 0 Over Payment0 00

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Paid WarmupW

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 0 Valerie Johnston0 0201

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0277

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0276

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Sadie Shines 0 Mike Vantreight0 0275

$0.00 Cassie Meikle Foxes Millionheir 0 Mike Vantreight0 0274

$0.00 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 0 Tami Brooks0 0359

$0.00 Amy R Roy Einsteins Smart Chic 0 Amy R Roy0 0293

$0.00 Kayla Reffett Lokotas Whiz Chic 0 Kayla Reffett0 0288

$0.00 Kathleen Cooney Caughta Shootingstar 0 Kathleen Cooney0 0215

$0.00 Elisha Irwin Cashnbigmuddychex 0 Elisha Irwin0 0254

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 0 Jack Frost0 0243

$0.00 Jimmy Brown SmartNuCharmingIceMan 0 Lisa Emtman0 0205

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Single Barrel Select 0 Carla Spackman0 0356

$0.00 Janica K Shelton Taris Favorite Trick 0 Janica K Shelton0 0243

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 0 Jenna Kellmer0 0257

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 0 Tania Partridge0 0219

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 0 Janet Hurlburt0 0253

$0.00 Mason McDowell Big League Yankee 0 Amber McDowell0 0283

$0.00 Amber McDowell KR Gun Powder 0 Amber McDowell0 0292

$0.00 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 0 Lynn Johnson0 0258

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Mr Boonshine 0 Rachel R Cox0 0297

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 0 Jenna Kellmer0 0257

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Ceelinas Angel 0 Jordan McBurney0 0355

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Saturday Nite Ride 0 Colleen Aufiero0 0357

$0.00 Lisa Veltri Meerly Inwhizable 0 Lisa Veltri0 00

$0.00 Jordan McBurney A Little Suprize 0 Rhodes River Ranch0 0269

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 0 Debbie Estrin0 0229

$0.00 Scott Seeklander VSR Rewind 0 Scott Seeklander0 0298

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Magnanimous 0 Warwick Schiller Perf Horse0 0343

$0.00 Ila Carrington Durable Shining Leo 0 Ila Carrington0 0209

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 0 Kady Didtel0 0227

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 0 Joleen Smith0 0245
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$0.00 Ila Carrington Juanna Get Lucky 0 Ila Carrington0 0211

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Bee A Great 0 Rachel R Cox0 0296

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Wimpy Strikes Gold 0 Mary Anne Suzick0 0326

$0.00 Katrina Foltz Hauger Roosters Espresso 0 Katrina Foltz Hauger0 0237

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 0 Dave McKim0 0272

$0.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 0 Sam Stevens0 0249

$0.00 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 0 Grace Stimson0 0299

$0.00 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 0 Taryn Bakker0 0195

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 0 Tamara Walker0 0331

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 0 Pamela Harbaugh0 0250

$0.00 Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 0 Teressa Nelson0 0221

$0.00 Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 0 Lorinda(Lori) Soma0 0217

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 0 Cathy Martin0 0268

$0.00 Airana DeJong Star Moonshine 0 Airana DeJong0 0223

$0.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 0 Airana DeJong0 0225

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 0 Deborah Walk0 0329

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 0 Carole Mangini0 0267

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 0 Angela Olson0 0280

$0.00 Heather Priddy Gunnin For Whimps 0 Heather Priddy0 0285

$0.00 Mike Stokes Mr Ima Smart Whiz 0 Lola Sample0 0324

$0.00 Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 0 Cindy Fraioli0 0239

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Zins Revolution 0 Jewell Dunning0 0260

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer My Nu Mercedes Rox 0 Jewell Dunning0 0259

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 0 Jimmy Brown0 0203

$0.00 Calli Raver Z Banana Sandwich 0 Calli Raver0 0286

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 0 Linda Barsalou0 0197

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Need NRHA Info Not Yet EnteredNe

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Kayla Reffett Lokotas Whiz Chic 0 Kayla Reffett0 0288

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlight Whiz 0 Linda Parton0 0282

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 0 Jimmy Brown0 0203

$0.00 Elisha Irwin Cashnbigmuddychex 0 Elisha Irwin0 0254

$0.00 Total Class Payback

RhANW Open Futuirty Level 438

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$1,045.35 Kyle Kellmer Magnanimous 1 Warwick Schiller Perf Horse141.5 0343

$696.90 Mike Stokes CR Smart Chic Dance 2 Michael Coe140.5 0199

$0.00 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 3 Valerie Johnston140 0201

$0.00 Jimmy Brown SmartNuCharmingIceMan 4 Lisa Emtman138 0205

$0.00 Mike Stokes Mr Ima Smart Whiz 5 Lola Sample137 0324

$1,742.25 Total Class Payback

RhanW Open 3yr Old Stallion Stakes Level 439

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$1,474.05 Mike Stokes CR Smart Chic Dance 1 Michael Coe140.5 0199

$982.70 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 2 Valerie Johnston140 0201

$0.00 Mike Stokes Mr Ima Smart Whiz 3 Lola Sample137 0324

$2,456.75 Total Class Payback
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RHANW NP 3/4 Year Old Futurity Level 4 40

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$506.40 Jenna Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 1 Jenna Kellmer72 0257

$506.40 Jackie Sorenson Gun Nite Toddy 1 Jackie Sorenson72 0248

$253.20 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 3 Tim Beck69 0350

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Red Hot Whizkey 4 Alex Hutchings68.5 0246

$0.00 Amy R Roy Einsteins Smart Chic 5 Amy R Roy67.5 0293

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 6 Michael Coe64.5 0199

$0.00 Shelbey Jackson Nuttin But Whizkey 7 Shelbey Jackson63.5 0255

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 8 Cathy Martin0 0268

$1,266.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW NP 3 Year Old Stallion Stakes Level 441

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$1,500.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 1 Michael Coe64.5 0199

$1,500.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $24,680.03
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